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DRIVER

RICK MORRIS

JOEY FOSTER
CALLUM BAXTER
JONNY MCMULLAN
MICHEAL FITZGERALD
JONATHAN NASH
SAMUEL HARRISON
BEN COCHRAN

ANDY CHARSLEY
JAMES HARRIDGE
DREW CAMERON
WILLIAM LISTON
GERHAD HAUSCHULTE
DAVID MCARTHUR
CHRIS MIDDLEHURST
KLAUS DIETER HAECKEL
ROB HALL

INNES HICKMAN
CHARLIE MANN

ALEX AMES

LGBRE COOPER
DEREK PALMER
JONATHAN BARNES
SPENCER SHINNER
JASON SMYTH
STEPHEN O'CONNOR
TOM HAWKINS

ISAAC CANTO DA SILVA
COLIN WILLIAMS
SIGBJZRN MAEHLUM
DON BOYACK

HUGH ESTERSON
ANTONIO COSTANTINO
RORY SMITH

DARWIN SMITH
TIMFITZGERALD
JONATHAN KOTYK
CHRISACTON

JAMES BUCKTON
PETER DALY
MATTHEW STURMER
OLIVER BUCKTON
GAVIN WILLS
BRINDLEY KINCH
SAMUEL STREET
ROWLAND KINCH
PHIL ATTWOOD
LEANNE MCSHANE
GAIUS GHINN

IAN JEARY

MORGAN QUINN
ANTHONY AMATO
BOB HAWKINS
JASON PRIBYL
PASCAL MONBARON
JORDAN KELLY
STUART KESTENBAUM
PETER LUCAS
RICHARD HIGGINS
BEN HADFIELD

ADAM FATHERS
ALAN SLATER

TOM NIPPERS
JOSHUA SMITH
JOHN SVENSSON

ENNRYAEIST]

2024 GERRIT VAN KOUWEN ANNIVERSARY FORMULA FORD FESTIVAL

FORMULA FORD FESTIVAL

TEAM / SPONSOR

DRIVER

PIRATE M- SPORTS
GRAHAM BRUNTON RACING
B-M RACING

B-M RACING

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

AC RACING

DRIVER

BMRACING

SOULEY MOTORSPORT
AUTO HAECKEL MOTORSPORT
BMRACING

TEAM DOLAN/MIDDLEHURST ROAD RACE & CLASSIC

AUTO HAECKEL MOTORSPORT
SWIFT COOPER

MINITRON RACING

MANN MOTORSPORT/ FAITHFULL TOOLS
SEMARACING

SWIFT COOPER

DRIVER

SOULEY MOTORSPORT
OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT
TEAM DOLAN

TEAM DOLAN

TMRACING

TEAM DOLAN/ DREAMAIR AVIATION
DRIVER

SUBSONIC RACING
TMRACING

AMMONITE MOTORSPORT
GRAHAM BRUNTON RACING
B-M RACING

SMITHS PRECISION

DRIVER

TEAM DOLAN

SOULEY MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

ITEGOSPORT

SRR/ LIMPSFIELD FITNESS
MK8 MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

AMMONITE
SAMSMOTORSPORT

AMONITE

DRIVER

PIRATE M-SPORTS

DRIVER

IPPOKAMPOS

TEAM DOLAN/ RATHCOOLE MOTOR FACTORS
AMMONITE

SPRINGBRIDGE DIRECT

PWR1

JRT

TEAM DOLAN

DRIVER

SOULEY MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

DRIVER

TEAMFATHERS.COM

SWIFT COOPER

DRIVER

JOSH SMITH RACING/OLDFIELD MOTORSPORT
J.R.T./MARLY

CAR

ROYALE RP29
FIRMAN

RAY GR15

MEDINA SPORT BH23
MEDINA SPORT BH23
VAN DIEMEN RF80
ELDEN

VAN DIEMAN LA10
RAY 92F

MYGALE 01
MEDINA MK 2 - RF99
VAN DIEMEN RF88
VAN DIEMEN RF91
MEDINA BH19
VAN DIEMEN LA10
VAN DIEMEN RF91
SWIFT 2011

VAN DIEMEN RF89
RAY GR20

VAN DIEMAN RF90
SWIFT SC20

RAY GR10

VAN DIEMAN RF90
VAN DIEMEN JL13
VAN DIEMEN RF00/JL12
VAN DIEMEN RF90
SWIFT SC95
FF1600

PRS

VAN DIEMEN RF 83
VAN DIEMEN RF89
RAY GR

GR15

MEDINA SPORT JL18
VAN DIEMEN RF90
VAN DIEMEN RF89
VAN DIEMEN 2001
RAY

ELDEN MK8
FORMULA FORD
MACON MR8
ELDEN MK8/10
VAN DIEMEN RFOO
RAY

SWIFT 92

RAY

CROSSLE 32F
FIRMAN

VAN DIEMEN RF91
ELDEN FALCONER
RF99

RAY FORMULA FORD 1600
RAY GR10

RAY GR20

RAY 19

VAN DIEMEN RF06
REYNARD

VAN DIEMAN RF88
VAN DIEMEN

VAN DIEMEN RF80
RAY

NIKE

VAN DIEMON RFO1
VAN DIEMEN JL13
RAY GR17K

NATIONALITY

GBR
GBR
CAN
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
AUS
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
GBR
BRZ
GBR
NRW
AUS
USA
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
USA
SWE
IRL
GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
WAL
GBR
BEL

CLASS

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

> O

PRO
PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO
PRO

PRO
PRO

PRO

o]

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

PRO
PRO

O w

PRO
PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

> W

PRO

PRO
PRO
PRO



DRIVER

JACK WARRY

JAMIE TURNER
JONATHAN GREENSMITH
REECE MARCH
BEAU PARRY

PAUL TUCKER
PETE SMITH
CHRISTIAN DANN
CHRIS DAWKINS
SIMON WATERFALL
JAKE PAICE

OSCAR TREPESS
PAUL BATEMAN
PAUL SIMARD
JONATHAN FIELDSEND
JAMES SEALE

DALE WHITEMAN
THOMAS GREENWOOD
PETER WILLIAMS
DAVID SCOULLER
STEVEKITE

ADAM LAWRENCE
OLI WALDEN

DEL PAICE
CHRISTIAN YOUNG
ANDREW GILLIGAN
CHRIS BINGHAM
WILLIAM BREAME
CHRIS WHITMORE
KEITH DALTON
ALAN HAWKINS
CHRIS WATTS
MATTHEW CROZIER
SIMON PRIVETT

DRIVER

AIDAN HILLS
ELLIOT LETTIS
JIMBARRATT
ANDREW FLYNN
AIMEE WATTS
WILBUR TILEY
CLIVE POWLES
TOM GRIFFITHS
ALISTAIR DENDY
LIZ WALTON
CHRISTOPHER GINN
JAMES COSSINS
OLLIE HALL
PATRICK FLETCHER
ALEXANDER JONES
JOE WIGGIN
OLIVER ALLWOOD
KAMAL KALSI
SIMON BALDWIN
GEORGE GRANT
STEVEKITE
MARTIN WHITEHOUSE
ALEXSTOTT
BRUCE ROBINSON

TEAM / SPONSOR

GO4IT

NHA MOTORSPORT

SG MOTORSPORT

MISTY RACING

DRIVER

TUCKER MOTORSPORT
PSRACING

DRIVER

KENT MX5 SERVICES

CLOSE RACING / LEVETT BUSINESS SERVICE
DRIVER

BC CARS MOTORSPORT/ SGR
LES BATEMAN MOTORS

NHA MOTORSPORT
FIELDSEND FINANCIAL

ROB BOSTON RACING
DRIVER

NHA MOTORSPORT

AB MOTORSPORT

NHA MOTORSPORT

MISTY RACING

TUCKER MOTORSPORT, ROB FISHER MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

AD MODULAR

RACEWORKS MOTORSPORT
RADICAL UNDERDOGS T&B LAW
DRIVER

NHA

DRIVER

DRIVER

GARAGE 38

NHA MOTORSPORT

TEAM / SPONSOR

HILLS MOTORSPORT

LETTIS MOTORSPORT

PARKES MOTORSPORT
TICKER-TRADER.COM PAUL SHEARD MOTORSPORT
PWRLTD

PWR RACING

TUCKER MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

MISTY RACING

TUCKER

DRIVER

HILLS MOTORSPORT/DAVID COSSINS SURVEYORS
DRIVER

LHR RACING/FLETCHER RACING

PAUL SHEARD RACING

SFR MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

KEW/HILLS MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

CLAPHAM NORTH MOT - POWERED BY RBR
MISTY RACING

HALL SPORT

HILLS MOTORSPORT

PADDOCK MOTORSPORT

DOWNFORCE RADIO MAZDA MX-5 CLUBMAN CHAMPIONSHIP

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1

CLAPHAM NORTH MAZDA MX-5 SUPERCUP CHAMPIONSHIP

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

PRO
PRO
CLUB (M)
PRO (M)
cLUB
cLUB
CLUB (M)
PRO
PRO (M)
CLUB (M)
CLUB (M)
PRO
cLUB
PRO
cLUB
PRO
PRO (M)
cLUB
PRO (M) (G)
PRO (M)
CLUB (M)
CLUB (M) (G)
PRO
CLUB (M)



12
13
18
19
21
23
24
27
33
36
41
42
43
52
57
61
65
68
72
73
87
89
97
101
174
319

431
710

DRIVER

THOMAS BROWN
RICHARD WOOTTEN
TIM DORE

NEIL CHISNALL
EWAN THOMAS
LEVIAISBETT

PAUL TUCKER
HARRY STORER
ADAM SPARROW
LUKE PULLEN

JAKE PAICE

ADAM CRAIG

JACK COLLINS
JACKNOLLER
GRAHAM RUMSEY
TIM STORER
JONATHAN FIELDSEND
DONOVAN DYER
DAVID SCOULLER
CLIVE CHISNALL
UGO CARINI
THOMAS LANGFORD
RICHARD BARTLETT
OLI WALDEN

CHRIS DAWKINS
OSSIE MCLEAN
ANGUS FENDER
THOMAS WALKER
CHRIS BINGHAM
STEVE BARTLETT
CHRIS THELWELL
KEITH DALTON
SIMON PRIVETT

DRIVER

ELLIOT LETTIS
BRADY POLLOCK
JUDE MCGREEVY
STUART BLISS
GLENN BEE

CHRISTOPHER MACKENZIE

JOE MOSS

SAMUEL JOHNSTON
JOSHUA JACKSON
PATRICK BOOTH
THOMAS LEICESTER
ALEX FODEN

TOBY OWEN

WILL HOPKINS
RORY PICKLES
JACK WHEELER
FENN CURRAN
RICHARD JEPP
JOHN SYKES
HAYDN PAYNE
ANDREW PAYNE

ARI BARKER

TOM HARTWELL
ALISTAIR MEIRING
PETER BOWER
EMILIAVINCENT
COLIN DUNN
CHRISTOPHER PARKES
CHARLES HOPKINS
RICHARD SEMMENS

GAZ SHOCKS MAZDA MX-5 CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

TBR RACING

BFB RACING

AB MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

AB MOTORSPORT
GO4IT RACING

TUCKER MOTORSPORT
GO4IT

BC CARS MOTORSPORT
AB MOTORSPORT
TUCKER MOTORSPORT
BFB RACING

GO4IT

DRIVER

FULL SEND RDD
DRIVER

FIELDSEND FINANCIAL
RM MOTOSPORT

NHA MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

GARAGE DES DAMIERS
LANGFORD RACING
NHA

DRIVER

KENT MX5 SERVICES LTD
DRIVER

GO4IT RACING

TUCKER MOTORSPORT
RACEWORKS MOTORSPORT
NHA

GO4IT RACING WITH CHRIS THELWELL
NHA

NHA MOTORSPORT

NANKANG TYRE CITYCAR CUP CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

CITY COLLEGE NORWICH 1

WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE ME

JAKT RACING TEAM

AUTOBLISS

CITY COLLEGE NORWICH 2

DRIVER

FLATCAP MOTORSPORT / MINTRO MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

QE MOTORSPORT 2

4G RACING

HELICOM RACING

FLATCAP MOTORSPORT

BLACK SHEEP RACING

HOPKINS RACING WITH GLOBEX FM
BOSTON COLLEGE RACING 2

EAST SURREY COLLEGE

BLUESLUG

TEAM NORTHBROOK RACING 1
TEAM FLUFFY

QE MOTORSPORT 1

WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE ME 2
TEAM NORTHBROOK RACING 2
VALE WORKSHOP SUPPLIES

BLUE WOLF RACING

TEAM FLUFFY

WILTSHIRE COLLEGE & UNIVERSITY CENTRE
SUSSEX MOTORSPORTS

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO

HOPKINS RACING

DROP TABLE ENTRANTS

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1

CAR

PEUGEOQT 107
TOYOTAAYGO
PEUGEOQT 107
TOYOTAAYGO
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
TOYOTAAYGO
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
PEUGEOQT 107
TOYOTAAYGO
CITROEN C1
PEUGEOQT 107
PEUGEOQT 107
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
TOYOTAAYGO
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998

(G)
M (G)

INV

M (G

GIGIG)

EE

SMC
SMC (N)
(N)

SMC (N)

SMC

N

SMC (N)
SMC
(N)
SMC
(N)
SMC
SMC

SMC (N)

SMC
©)
N)©)



BRSCC EVOLUTION TROPHY

DRIVER TEAM / SPONSOR CAR

1 TONY HUNTER TRIMAX MOWING SYSTEMS RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP RC - ONA
2 KEN LARK CORRADO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED VW CORRADO CvwC-A
18 CAREY LEWIS DRIVER VW GOLF GTI MKS CVWC-GT
27 ADAM MARSHALL AMR VW GOLF MK5 GTI CVWC-GT
29 MILLIE HART HART GT BMW 1 SERIES SUPERCUP BMW SC
38 KEVIN O'BRIEN DRIVER VW GOLF CVWC - VAG
41 SAMUEL HAYWOOD TEAM HORNET RENAULT MEGANE RS RC-OM
42 ANDREW BUTCHER THESHOP.WS VW GOLF MK5 CVWC-A(G)
46 PAUL DUNNINGHAM PINNACLE RACING AUDI A3 2.0T QUATTRO CvwC-A
53 STEVEN WATSON PINNACLE RACING AUDI A3 CvwC-A
58 PAUL HOGGINS DRIVER AUDITT CvwC-A
70 DONALD DEWAR DRIVER MK1 GOLF GTI CvwC-A
80 GARY FLETCHER DRIVER VW CORRADO CVWC - VAG

85 PHILIP O'HALLORAN GCA CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS AUDITTT CVWC-TT



